
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ahmad Attellesey - (874206) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.16 647 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.29 643 H 10/04/14 10th Swim Cup Eindhoven Plymouth Lea 1

54.45 637 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.52 634 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.67 629 H 20/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

54.83 624 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.03 617 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.09 615 F 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.34 607 H 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

55.57 599 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.71 595 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.77 593 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.80 592 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

55.90 589 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.24 578 F 17/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.34 575 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

56.61 567 H 30/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

57.12 552 F 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.57 599 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.83 624 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.29 643 H 10/04/14 10th Swim Cup Eindhoven Plymouth Lea 1

55.34 607 H 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

55.90 589 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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55.71 595 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.80 592 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

55.03 617 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.09 615 F 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.77 593 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.45 637 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.67 629 H 20/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

54.16 647 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.52 634 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.12 552 F 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

56.34 575 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

56.61 567 H 30/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

56.24 578 F 17/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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